
INVEST IN YOUR FUTURE. INVEST IN YOURSELF.  
 

Unit Type: 

C = Core 

E = Elective 

I = Incorporated Units | Statement of attainment 

OTHER = Contract requirement   

BRISBANE | Course Schedule: RII30719 Certificate III in Emergency Response and Rescue  

[Oct/Nov 2024] 
 

 

 

Mapping 
Training 

Block 

 

 S11 Unit Code Unit Name Attendance Date/s 

Attendance 

Hours  Notes 

Days Hours  

C5 

Block 1 

1 RIIWHS201E Work safely and follow WHS policies and procedures  

Day 1:    Monday, 30 September 2024  

Day 2:    Tuesday, 1 October 2024 

Day 3:    Wednesday, 2 October 2024 

Day 4:    Thursday, 3 October 2024 

Day 5:    Friday, 4 October 2024 

5 
8am to 

4pm 
 

C2 2 RIICOM201E Communicate in the workplace  

I 3 RIIGOV201E Comply with site work process/procedures 

I 4 RIIRIS201E Conduct local risk control  

E-B5 5 RIIERR205D Apply initial first aid response  

E-B4 6 RIIERR302E Respond to local emergencies and incidents  

C3  RIIERR301E Respond to work site incidents  

C4  RIIRIS301E Apply risk management processes  

C1  HLTAID014 Provide advanced First Aid 

I 
 HLTAID015 Provide Advanced Resuscitation and oxygen therapy  

*Including pre-requisite unit of HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 

 

E-B1 

Block 2 

 PUAFIR210 Prevent Injury  

Day 6:    Monday, 14 October 2014  

Day 7:    Tuesday, 15 October 2024 

Day 8:    Wednesday, 16 October 2024 

Day 9:    Thursday, 17 October 2024 

Day 10:   Friday, 18 October 2024 

5 
8am to 

4pm 

Logbook completion of 

supervised/un-supervised 

activities signed off by 

Workplace supervisor 

E-B2 
 *PUAFIR207 Operate breathing apparatus open circuit  

- Pre-req: PUAFIR210 Prevent injury 

I 
 *PUAFIR306 Identify, detect and monitor hazardous materials at an incident  

- Pre-req: PUAFIR207 Operate breathing apparatus open circuit 

I 
 *PUAFIR324 Render hazardous materials incidents safe  

- Pre-req: PUAFIR207 Operate breathing apparatus open circuit 

E-C1  PUAEQU001 Prepare, maintain and test response equipment  

I  RIIERR201E Conduct fire team operations  

 

E-A1 

Block 3 

 *PUASAR022 Participate in a rescue operation  

- Pre-Req: HLTAID011 Provide First Aid | Entry Requirement 

Day 11:    Monday, 28 October 2024 

Day 12:    Tuesday, 29 October 2024 

Day 13:    Wednesday, 30 October 2024 

Day 14:    Thursday,31 October 2024 

Day 15:    Friday, 1 November 2024 

Day 16:    Saturday, 2 November 2024 

6 
8am to 

4pm 

Logbook completion of 

supervised/un-supervised 

activities signed off by 

Workplace supervisor 

E-Other  
 *PUASAR032 Undertake vertical rescue  

- Pre-req:  PUASAR022 Participate in a rescue operation 

E-B3 

 *PUASAR025 Undertake confined space rescue  

- Pre-req:  PUAFIR306 Identify, detect and monitor hazardous materials 

at an incident  

- Pre-req:  PUASAR022 Participate in a rescue operation 

E-Other  
 PUASAR024 Undertake road crash rescue 

- Pre-req:  PUASAR022 Participate in a rescue operation 

-Pre-req HLTAID011 Provide First Aid 

 


